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Women / 4P / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Savoie4064
Cypress

9.300 9.600 9.6759.525 38.100
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Hayden Swearingen4131
WCC

9.000 9.800 9.6259.325 37.750
3T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Addisyn Hofseth4037
Maximum

9.000 9.325 9.7009.500 37.525
3T 6 2 1 3 

3 

Elizabeth Valdez4065
Cypress

9.050 9.350 9.3508.950 36.700
2 5 12 5 4 

4 

Kaleia Morse4039
Maximum

8.750 9.700 8.9009.300 36.650
8 2 5 13 5 

5 

Olivia Nally4066
Cypress

8.850 9.300 9.1509.025 36.325
6 7 9T 8T 6 

6 

Lindsey Beck4053
AIM

8.350 9.250 9.1509.350 36.100
16 8 3 8T 7 

7 

Lucy Vanecko4038
Maximum

8.900 9.450 8.6258.975 35.950
5 4 11 15T 8 

8 

Kinsey Helm4136
Powersports

8.700 8.550 9.5759.025 35.850
9 16 9T 4 9 

9 

Leah Wintill4063
Cypress

8.550 9.100 9.0509.100 35.800
12T 9T 7 12 10 

10 

Nadia Khripnov4130
WCC

8.600 9.100 9.2508.600 35.550
10T 9T 16 7 11 

11 

Amy Clark4052
AIM

8.550 8.450 9.1259.175 35.300
12T 17 6 10 12 

12 

Jaelyn White4085
WGA

8.400 8.850 9.1008.925 35.275
14T 12 13 11 13 

13 

Allary Sanders4067
Cypress

8.200 9.000 8.6509.075 34.925
17 11 8 14 14 

14 

Kate Nobles4144
K2

8.600 8.800 8.6258.625 34.650
10T 13 15 15T 15 

15 

Adanne Wegemiene4090
Bannon's

8.400 8.600 9.2758.250 34.525
14T 15 18 6 16 

16 

Samantha Thibodeaux4115
Juergen's

8.800 8.650 7.7008.825 33.975
7 14 14 19 17 

17 

Quinn Plunkett4114
Juergen's

7.850 8.000 8.4258.500 32.775
18 19 17 17 18 

18 

Isabella Cabrera4084
WGA

7.500 8.325 8.0258.050 31.900
19 18 19 18 19 

19 

Camdyn Clary4146
K2

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20 20 20 20 20 

20 
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